4600 - DISCLOSURE STATEMENT LOCAL NON-ELECTION ASSENT VOTING ADVERTISING SPONSOR



Amendment # _____

FULL NAME OF SPONSOR			GENERAL VOTING DAY (YYYY/MM/DD)	
Hornby Island Community Economic Enhancement Corporation			2021/11/27	
SPONSOR'S USUAL NAME, ACRONYM, ABBREVIATIONS AND OTHER NAMES			SPONSOR'S LEGAL NAME (IF DIFFERENT)	
HICEEC				
MAILING ADDRESS			PHONE NO.	
2250A Sollans Road				
CITY/TOWN	PROV.	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)	
Hornby Island	B.C.	VOR 1Z0	karen@hiceec.org	
For organizations only:				
AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S FULL NAME				
AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S MAILING ADDRESS			PHONE NO.	
HICEEC, 2250 A Sollans Road			250-335-1199 EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE) Korren. O hicec.org	
CITY/TOWN	PROV.	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)	
Hornby Island	BC	V0R 1Z0	Koren @ hicec.org	
RESPONSIBLE PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S FULL NAME				
Karen Ann Ross				
RESPONSIBLE PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S MAILING ADDRESS				
3895 Shingle Spit Road				
CITY/TOWN	PROV.	POSTAL CODE		
Hornby Island	BC	V0R1Z0		
All responsible principal officials must be listed. Attach additional forms if necessary.				
LIMITED ADVERTISING ACTIVITY				

Advertising sponsored during assent voting proceedings period had a total value of less than \$500. No additional forms required.

DECLARATION:

I, the undersigned, declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, this disclosure statement completely and accurately discloses the information required under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act.

SIGNATURE OF INDIVIDUAL SPONSOR OR AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL FOR ORGANIZATION	DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)			
Karin Ross	2022/1/12			
WARNING: Signing a false declaration is a serious offence and is subject to significant penalties.				